
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

210 

46 

172 

13x 

232 

112 

492 

235 

59 

773 

477 

993 

84 

926 

251 

994 

7 

414 

50 

825 

555 

21x 

143 

006 

232 

113 

13 

110 

726 

15x 

40 

24 

101xx 

176 

182 

Name 

John Green 

alexis beaudoin 

Sa m ue l  R od rigue z  C a ba l le ro  

Andrew Baisley 

Andrea Diotallevi 

Matthew Lewis 

Nik Paganis 

John Stanley 

Ryan Schneider 

Didier Hobler 

sean keech 

martin lewis 

Stephen Hendrix 

Angelo Alvarez 

Terry Young 

Sean Durand 

William Huckaby 

Aaron Booth 

Grayson King 

Lazaro Acosta 

Gregory McGee 

Phillip Bailey 

Daniella Malena 

Jack McGee 

Andrea Diotallevi 

Jacob Werner 

Jayden Fernandez 

Justin Riley 

ANTHONY CORBO 

Hayden Diedrich 

Julian Correa 

Joshua Tafuri 

Seth Dahmer 

Nicolai Greco 

Dorsey Birch 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.502 

14.579 

32.421 

35.801 

36.024 

37.319 

39.133 

43.269 

46.564 

46.632 

47.490 

1:04.225 

1:06.831 

1:06.931 

1:07.037 

1:07.219 

1:07.758 

1:14.660 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

1.434 

3.750 

8.169 

18.459 

18.834 

19.018 

19.046 

21.439 

Total Tm 

16:22.024 

16:30.526 

16:36.603 

16:54.445 

16:57.825 

16:58.048 

16:59.343 

17:01.157 

17:05.293 

17:08.588 

17:08.656 

17:09.514 

17:26.249 

17:28.855 

17:28.955 

17:29.061 

17:29.243 

17:29.782 

17:36.684 

15:30.024 

15:37.210 

15:49.116 

16:11.150 

4:30.491 

15:27.886 

15:29.320 

15:31.636 

15:36.055 

15:46.345 

15:46.720 

15:46.904 

15:46.932 

15:49.325 

Best Tm 

1:58.657 

1:59.886 

2:01.668 

2:03.159 

2:02.722 

2:03.890 

2:05.264 

2:04.292 

2:03.784 

2:05.037 

2:06.945 

2:06.025 

2:07.978 

2:08.701 

2:08.659 

2:09.579 

2:07.909 

2:09.781 

2:05.792 

2:08.658 

2:12.171 

2:15.199 

2:18.564 

1:54.578 

1:54.592 

1:55.221 

1:55.891 

1:57.859 

1:57.014 

1:56.994 

1:56.505 

1:57.439 

Hometown 

Vinton VA 2019 Kawasaki  ZX6r (A) 

st-maurice QC 2018 yamaha R6 (A) 

Hialeah gardens FL  (A) 

peekskill NY 2018 Yamaha r6 (A) 

Miami FL 2023 yamaha r6 (A) 

Nobleboro  ME 2014 Yamaha  R6 (A) 

billerica MA 2021 kawasaki zx-6r (A) 

Baltimore MD 2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 (E) 

Malabar FL 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Hilton Head Island SC 2005 Aprilia  Rsv1000r  (A) 

SANBORNTON NH 2012 ducati 848 superbike (A) 

Saint Joseph LA 2006 suzuki GSXR (E) 

Bethlehem  GA 2016 Triumph Street triple 675 rx (A) 

Orlando FL 2020 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Enola PA 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Laguna Niguel CA 2008 Honda CBR600RR (A) 

Oldsmar FL 2020 Kawasaki zx6r (A) 

Bethel  VT 2019 Yamaha  R6 (A) 

orlando FL 2020 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Miami FL 2008 Honda  CBR600 (A) 

Bradenton FL 2015 triumph 675r (A) 

Havelock NC 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Oak Grove KY 2008 Suzuki  Gsxr (A) 

Bradenton FL 2011 Triumph 675 (A) 

Miami FL 2023 yamaha r6 (A) 

Cortlandt Manor NY 2012 suzuki gsxr (A) 

erie CO 2017 yamaha R6 (E) 

Kings mountain  NC 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Franklin NJ 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Fond du lac WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Jupiter FL 2018 Honda CBR600R (E) 

Toms River NJ 2009 Yamaha R6 (E) 

kiel WI 2016 Yamaha  r6 (E) 

Atlantic Highlands NJ 2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R (E) 

phila PA 2023 R6 Yamaha (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

1.434 

Avg. Speed 

58.197 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.578 

Best Speed 

78.549 

Best Lap by 

13 - Jayden Fernandez 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 1 races 

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT 

Race started at 16:18:27 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 
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Pos 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

760 

1 

31 

710 

166 

68 

55x 

78 

40xx 

28xxx 

126 

298 

511 

351xx 

369x 

901 

91xx 

730 

777 

137xx 

26x 

227 

351xx 

79 

44 

Name 

Timothy Wilson 

Antal Halasz 

Hank Vossberg 

David Willis 

Yoan Chavez 

DEnis giguere 

Julio Vallette 

Conor Coughlin 

Cameron Jones 

patrick ryan 

Kyle Kearcher 

Sergio Di Molfetta 

Semir Fazlic 

Michael Lee 

Samuel Fisher 

Michael Prichinello 

Shane hobgood 

Craig Wilson 

David mccrea 

Collin Thomas 

ivan iverson 

Miguel Betancourt 

Michael Lee 

Mackenzie weil 

Anthony Sabbatino 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

22.881 

23.149 

29.660 

36.274 

36.647 

36.982 

38.072 

39.027 

40.781 

42.082 

43.652 

45.219 

57.861 

58.290 

58.655 

1:02.527 

1:35.834 

1:40.879 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

15:50.767 

15:51.035 

15:57.546 

16:04.160 

16:04.533 

16:04.868 

16:05.958 

16:06.913 

16:08.667 

16:09.968 

16:11.538 

16:13.105 

16:25.747 

16:26.176 

16:26.541 

16:30.413 

17:03.720 

17:08.765 

14:37.333 

15:32.067 

Best Tm 

1:58.177 

1:58.327 

1:58.416 

2:00.047 

1:59.781 

1:59.764 

1:59.747 

1:59.554 

1:59.220 

1:59.866 

2:00.866 

2:01.385 

2:02.967 

2:00.683 

2:03.580 

2:00.612 

2:09.404 

2:06.747 

2:06.604 

2:10.412 

Hometown 

Fawn Grove PA 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

New Windsor NY 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Depere WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6 (E) 

Winter Park FL 2013 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Miami FL 2023 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Quebec city QC 2011 Suzuki GSX-r (E) 

Indialantic FL 2017 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Eastlake OH 2009 Yamaha R6 (E) 

columbia MO 2024 Honda CBR600RR (E) 

sloatsburg NY 2019 Kawasaki  Zx6r (E) 

Lebanon TN 2013 Triumph Daytona (E) 

Worcester  MA 2013 Ducati  848 (E) 

Milford NH 2015 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Hudson NH 2017 YAMAHA R6 (E) 

Kansas City MO 2019 Triumph Street Triple (E) 

new york NY 2020 yamaha r6 (E) 

Seeley Lake MT 2019 Kawasaki Zx6 (E) 

Matthews NC 2017 Triumph Daytona (E) 

Florence  SC 2008 Yami R6 (E) 

Whiteman Air Force Base MO 2008 Honda  Cbr600rr (E)  

Haymarket VA 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

springfield MA 2018 yamaha r6 (E) 

Hudson NH 2017 Aprillia RS660 (E) 

Keene 0 2024 Kawasaki ZX4RR (E) 

Centereach NY 2013 Yamaha R6 (A) 
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Margin of Victory 

1.434 

Avg. Speed 

58.197 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.578 

Best Speed 

78.549 

Best Lap by 

13 - Jayden Fernandez 
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